
OzaukeeWashingtonDodge

Rock

Wisconsin
Illinois

Lake MichiganJefferson

Walworth

Waukesha

Racine

Kenosha

Milwaukee

Fox River

Sugar 
Creek Trib

Trib to
White River

Geneva
Lake Trib

Mukwonago River Trib

Pebble Brook

Pewaukee 
River

Spring Brook

Eagle Ck

Muskego 
Lake

New Munster Creek

Muskego Canal

Pewaukee 
Trib 11.1

Willow Springs Ck

Little Muskego Lake

Pebble 
Brook Trib

Mill Brook

Trib 2 to Fox River

Jewel 
Creek

Fox River

Trib to 
Ore Creek

New Berlin

Bloomfield

Brookfield

Waukesha

Rochester

Muskego

PewaukeeDelafield

Sussex

Elkhorn

Twin Lakes

Burlington

Mukwonago

Hartland

Wales

Lake Geneva

East Troy

Merton

Big Bend
Eagle

North Prairie

Paddock LakeWilliams Bay

Walworth
Fontana

Genoa City

Silver Lake

Waterford

Lannon

Menomonee 
Falls

§̈¦43

§̈¦94

§̈¦43

¬«142
¬«11

¬«120

¬«20

¬«67

¬«50

¬«83

¬«36

¬«164

¬«75

¬«59

¬«190

¬«74

¬«67

¬«75

¬«120

¬«142

¬«83

¬«67

¬«83

¬«164

£¤12

£¤45

£¤18

£¤12

£¤45

£¤12

Wisconsin

Minnesota

Iowa

Illinois

Michigan

Major Roads
Interstate
U.S. Hwy
State Hwy

Special Flood Hazard Areas
Approximate (Zone A)
Detailed (Zone AE)
Shallow Flooding (Zone AO)

Proposed Scope of Work
Upper Fox River Watershed
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